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Rang Gruppe R1 R2 Total

1 Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 1 662 672 1'334

Zöbeli Marco 1995 90 127 138

Sabbatella Romano 1993 90 129 136

Hirt Sascha 1998 90 133 135

Roost Andreas 1994 90 137 134

Monzon Dominic 1993 90 136 129

2 Bülach, Bülach MS 1 676 651 1'327

Schuhmacher Markus 1999 90 140 139

Hiltebrand Michael 1994 90 136 137

Grether Michael 1999 90 135 129

Tschumper Cyrill 1998 90 126 124

Hartmann Laura 1997 90 139 122

3 Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Opfikon-Glattbrugg PSB 1 648 634 1'282

Trachsel Bruno 1978 90 131 131

Eichmann Erik 2000 90 134 128

Garcia Athena 1998 90 134 128

Schneiter Daniel 1998 90 124 125

Caruso Giovanni 1971 90 125 122

4 Oberembrach, Oberembrach MSV 1 640 634 1'274

Girsberger Patrick 1979 90 122 131

Krähenbühl Daniel 1986 90 134 130

Krähenbühl Martin 1983 90 122 130

Girsberger Ueli 1950 KA 124 126

Wälti Erich 1974 90 138 117

5 Winkel-Rüti, Winkel-Rüti SV 1 623 642 1'265

Meier Peter 1966 90 136 137

Cantelli Massimo 1964 90 123 134

Hunziker Stefan 1976 90 128 125

Indrak Chris 1994 90 106 125

Bänninger Marco 1991 90 130 121

6 Teufen ZH, Teufen ZH SV 1 623 627 1'250

Lienhard Erich 1966 90 124 132

Lienhard Urs 1970 90 126 129

Meier Gabriela 1971 90 115 129

Lienhard Markus 1971 90 130 122

Pfeiffer Philippe 1963 90 128 115

7 Kloten-Dietlikon, Kloten-Dietlikon BS 1 619 622 1'241

Rossi René 1948 KA 133 135

Zbinden Daniel 1955 90 123 133

Furrer Daniel 1968 90 120 125

Garau Efisio 1953 90 116 120

Stutz Mario 1934 KA 127 109
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8 Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Opfikon-Glattbrugg PSB 2 625 601 1'226

Feierabend Patrick 1974 90 124 134

Ramp Roman 1985 90 136 131

Eichmann Max 1998 90 124 126

Schmalz Kim Noemi 2002 90 111 113

Kern Jörg 1958 KA 130 97

9 Teufen ZH, Teufen ZH SV 2 590 619 1'209

Zahler Peter 1959 57-02 118 131

Brändli Bruno 1965 57-02 119 130

Aeschlimann Nadja 2004 90 126 125

Joos Leta 1947 90 117 121

Lienhard Sonja 1968 57-02 110 112

10 Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 2 577 595 1'172

Kalozy Levin 1999 90 127 129

Egli Gian 2002 90 117 127

Romer Michael 1981 90 121 123

Bosshard Roger 1984 90 106 120

Schmid Tom 2000 90 106 96
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Bezirksschützenverband Bülach

Bezirks-Gruppenmeisterschaft 300m

Einzelrangliste Feld E         2019

Einzelsieger Feld E: Schuhmacher Markus

Rang Name / Vorname Jg Verein
Total

1. Runde

Total

2. Runde

Gesamt-

total

1 Schuhmacher Markus 1999 U21 Bülach, Bülach MS 140 139 279

2 Meier Peter 1966 S Winkel-Rüti, Winkel-Rüti SV 136 137 273

3 Hiltebrand Michael 1994 E Bülach, Bülach MS 136 137 273

4 Roost Andreas 1994 E Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 137 134 271

5 Rossi René 1948 SV Kloten-Dietlikon, Kloten-Dietlikon BS 133 135 268

6 Hirt Sascha 1998 E Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 133 135 268

7 Ramp Roman 1985 E Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Opfikon-Glattbrugg PSB 136 131 267

8 Monzon Dominic 1993 E Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 136 129 265

9 Sabbatella Romano 1993 E Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 129 136 265

10 Zöbeli Marco 1995 E Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 127 138 265

11 Grether Michael 1999 U21 Bülach, Bülach MS 135 129 264

12 Krähenbühl Daniel 1986 E Oberembrach, Oberembrach MSV 134 130 264

13 Garcia Athena 1998 E Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Opfikon-Glattbrugg PSB 134 128 262

14 Eichmann Erik 2000 U21 Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Opfikon-Glattbrugg PSB 134 128 262

15 Trachsel Bruno 1978 E Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Opfikon-Glattbrugg PSB 131 131 262

16 Hartmann Laura 1997 E Bülach, Bülach MS 139 122 261

17 Feierabend Patrick 1974 E Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Opfikon-Glattbrugg PSB 124 134 258

18 Cantelli Massimo 1964 S Winkel-Rüti, Winkel-Rüti SV 123 134 257

19 Kalozy Levin 1999 U21 Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 127 129 256

20 Lienhard Erich 1966 S Teufen ZH, Teufen ZH SV 124 132 256

21 Zbinden Daniel 1955 V Kloten-Dietlikon, Kloten-Dietlikon BS 123 133 256

22 Wälti Erich 1974 E Oberembrach, Oberembrach MSV 138 117 255

23 Lienhard Urs 1970 S Teufen ZH, Teufen ZH SV 126 129 255

24 Hunziker Stefan 1976 E Winkel-Rüti, Winkel-Rüti SV 128 125 253

25 Girsberger Patrick 1979 E Oberembrach, Oberembrach MSV 122 131 253

26 Lienhard Markus 1971 S Teufen ZH, Teufen ZH SV 130 122 252

27 Krähenbühl Martin 1983 E Oberembrach, Oberembrach MSV 122 130 252

28 Bänninger Marco 1991 E Winkel-Rüti, Winkel-Rüti SV 130 121 251

29 Aeschlimann Nadja 2004 U17 Teufen ZH, Teufen ZH SV 126 125 251

30 Tschumper Cyrill 1998 E Bülach, Bülach MS 126 124 250

31 Girsberger Ueli 1950 V Oberembrach, Oberembrach MSV 124 126 250

32 Eichmann Max 1998 E Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Opfikon-Glattbrugg PSB 124 126 250

33 Schneiter Daniel 1998 E Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Opfikon-Glattbrugg PSB 124 125 249

34 Brändli Bruno 1965 S Teufen ZH, Teufen ZH SV 119 130 249

35 Zahler Peter 1959 V Teufen ZH, Teufen ZH SV 118 131 249

36 Caruso Giovanni 1971 S Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Opfikon-Glattbrugg PSB 125 122 247

37 Furrer Daniel 1968 S Kloten-Dietlikon, Kloten-Dietlikon BS 120 125 245

38 Romer Michael 1981 E Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 121 123 244

39 Egli Gian 2002 U21 Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 117 127 244

40 Meier Gabriela 1971 S Teufen ZH, Teufen ZH SV 115 129 244

41 Pfeiffer Philippe 1963 S Teufen ZH, Teufen ZH SV 128 115 243

42 Joos Leta 1947 SV Teufen ZH, Teufen ZH SV 117 121 238



43 Stutz Mario 1934 SV Kloten-Dietlikon, Kloten-Dietlikon BS 127 109 236

44 Garau Efisio 1953 V Kloten-Dietlikon, Kloten-Dietlikon BS 116 120 236

45 Indrak Chris 1994 E Winkel-Rüti, Winkel-Rüti SV 106 125 231

46 Kern Jörg 1958 V Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Opfikon-Glattbrugg PSB 130 97 227

47 Bosshard Roger 1984 E Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 106 120 226

48 Schmalz Kim Noemi 2002 U21 Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Opfikon-Glattbrugg PSB 111 113 224

49 Lienhard Sonja 1968 S Teufen ZH, Teufen ZH SV 110 112 222

50 Schmid Tom 2000 U21 Hochfelden, Hochfelden SV 106 96 202
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